Team Schedule
Girls Soccer

08/02/2021 to 10/31/2021

Rootstown High School
4190 State Rt 44
Rootstown, OH 44272

Keith Waesch

Schoo! Phone: 330-325-2006

Fax: 330-325-8506

waesch@roversk12.org

Soccer
Girls Varsity
Place Time
S Saturday 08/07/21  Minerva High School Away 7:00 PM
S Thursday 08/12/21 Coventry HS Away 5:00 PM
Saturday 08/21/21  Field High School Home 3:00 PM
Monday 08/23/21 Champion High School Home 7:00 PM
Wednesday 08/25/21 Tallmadge High School Home 7:00 PM
Saturday 08/28/21  Norton High School Away 7:00 PM
Thursday 09/02/21  Northwest HS - Canal Fulton Away 7:30 PM
Saturday 09/04/21 *Warren John F. Kennedy Catholic School Home 1:00 PM
Thursday  09/09/21 *Lake Center Christian School Home 7:00 PM
Saturday 09/11/21  Crestview HS - Columbiana Home 3:00 PM
Tuesday 09/14/21  *Southeast High School Away 5:00 PM
Saturday 09/18/21  Grand Valley High School Away 1:00 PM
Tuesday 09/21/21  *St. Thomas Aquinas High Away 7:00 PM
Monday 09/27/21  *Warren John F. Kennedy Catholic School Away 5:00 PM
Thursday 09/30/21 *Southeast High School Home 5:00 PM
Monday 10/04/21  *Lake Center Christian School Away 5:00 PM
Tuesday 10/12/21  *St. Thomas Aquinas High Home 7:00 PM
Thursday 10/14/21  Crestwood HS Away 5:00 PM
Girls Junior Varsity
Place Time
Saturday  08/21/21 Field High School Home 1:00 PM
Monday 08/23/21 Champion High School Home 5:00 PM
Wednesday 08/25/21 Tallmadge High School Home 5:00 PM
Saturday 08/28/21  Norton High School Away 5:00 PM
Thursday 09/02/21  Northwest HS - Canal Fuiton Away 5:30 PM
Superintendent H.S. Principal M.S. Principal Athletic Director
Andrew Hawkins Dakota Berg James Conley Keith Waesch
08/17/2021 *=League Event Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 1



